Design, Lalit Kala Academy, Indira Gandhi Centre for Art & Culture) - three 

members, IIM Amritsar Board of Governors members - 2. 

 Five entries shall be shortlisted for final selection. The shortlisted Designers would be 

required to make a presentation to the Jury and would be awarded a prize of 

Rs.25,000/- (Rupees Twenty Five Thousand) each. The date, time and venue of the 

presentation shall be communicated separately to the shortlisted designers.  

 The Designer of the finally selected design will get a prize of Rs.50,000/- (Rupees 

Fifty Thousand Only) and would be required to surrender copyright of the design to